X ()0M) 04/2 From Division of Corporations Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System EB **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the f <u>\_\_\_</u> number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doc  $\triangleright$ Ś õ R (((H08000038898 3))) HOBODODIBE983ABCE Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. is imperative that To: Division of Corporations à document Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH. TUTT Account Number : 12000000088 (800)221-0102 Phone : Fax Number : (212)564-6083

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION VISION OF CORPORATION

TRO LIQUIDATING INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	1 23 6
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

**Electronic Filing Menu** 

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

APR 14 2008 D. A. WHITE

2/13/2008

80

APR

PH 1:33

 $\mathcal{X}$ 

m  $\circ$ ITI

Π  $\Box$ 

From:

04/11/2008 11:36

#956 P. 002/006

850-617-6381

2/14/2008 3:24

PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



February 14, 2008

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH, LTD. Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TRO LIQUIDATING INC. REF: W08000008072

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

FAX Aud. #: H08000038898 Letter Number: 908A00009718

X It is imperative that this qualification have a fiting date of February 13, 2008. Marks'.

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

F	r	0	m	•

¥.

## (((H08000038898 3)))

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER & FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	TRO Lic					
(Enter name o	f corporation; must include "INCORPORA"	TED," "	COMPANY," "CORPOR	ATION,"		
"Inc.," "Co.,"	"Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")					
(If name unava	ailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate n	ame ado	opted for the purpose of tra	insecting h	siness in Flor	rida)
(				moderane or	<i>Sure</i> 35 <i>I</i> I 1 101	1
2	New York ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	3			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	)	(FEI number,	, if applicat	ile)	
ŀ.	February 15, 1985	5.	perp	etual		·
(Da	ate of incorporation)	n Ta	Duration: Year corp. will c	ease to exis	st or "perpetu	al")
e	upon q	ualific	ation			
5	(Date first transacted busin				· ·	<u> </u>
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60					
			•			
750			West Palm Beach	FL	33401	
	(Principal office	address	5)			
33	-10 Queens Blvd., 3rd Floor		Long Island City	NY	11101	
	(Current mailing	; address				<b>_</b>
•	,					
			lated housings-se			
	n all aspects of the printing business (s) of corporation authorized in home state			ofFlorida		
	_					
. Name and sup	eet address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	Ē	SFC 2008	
Name:	Richard M. Schlanger					
.,			_	٩H	FEB	
Office Address:	505 S. Flagler Drive,	Sulte	_1400	S.	AR	
	· .		•	Č.	$\approx \omega$	m
			_, Florida <u>33401</u>	_ !	ĥ. A	•
	(City)		(Zip code)			0
0 Registered	agent's acceptance:				DE DE	
	ngent's acceptance: med as registered agent and to accept so	amilaa a	for the share	ية 2 مع قد معام		
	is application, I hereby accept the appoi					
	comply with the provisions of all statut					

	h	•	
(Registe	red agent's signatu	re)	

and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

(((H08000038898 3)))

04/11/2008 11:37

	· · ·		
	(((H08000	038898 3)))	•
A. DIRECTOR	us		
Chairman:	Richard M	I. Schlanger	
Address:	505 S. Flagler (	Drive, Suite 1400	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·	West Palm Beach	FL	
Vice Chairmarn: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:			
	·····	·	TALL
	· · ·		
Address:			
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<b>B. OFFICERS</b>			
President:	<u> </u>		LOR STAT
Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DA L
	·	•	·····
	· Carl :	-	
Address:	33-10 Que	ens Blvd.	
·	Long Island City	NY	11101
Secretary:			
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
Treasurer:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:	·	•	-
	•	\ 	·
	ary, you may attach an addendum to the applicat	tion listing additional officers	and/or directors.
13	(Signature of Director or officer listed in m	umber 12 of the application)	
	chard M. Schlanger	Chairman	

From:

122.2228-2252-404

(((H08000038898 3)))

## (((H08000038898 3))) <sup>+</sup>

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of TRO LIQUIDATING INC. was filed on 02/15/1985, under the name of WEBVELOPE CORPORATION, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment WEBVELOPE CORPORATION, changing its name to THE ROLLS OFFSET GROUP INC., was filed 04/27/2000.

A Certificate of Amendment THE ROLLS OFFSET GROUP INC., changing its name to TRO LIQUIDATING INC. , was filed 05/08/2007.



200802120232 - 93

From:

\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 11th day of February two thousand and eight.

2008 FEB

₽ Ģ

Daniel Shapiro Special Deputy Secretary of State

(((H08000038898 3)))